
Pos 

artDENTAL 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

artDENTAL 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

34 

37 

16 

447 

5 

13 

5 

11 

81 

18 

16 

159 

26 

77 

89 

16 

41 

90 

224 

112 

26 

121 

Name 

EL BISSO 

BELE Benjamin 

DEBELAK Saso 

NOVAK Andrej 

DEL MASO Daniele 

SPILLER Stefano 

MENEGNINI Alex 

ZOLIN Andrea 

CAIPELARI Manuel 

PAJNTAR Erik 

GOZZER Davide 

BOSCOLO Marco 

URSEJ Roman 

HLAD Drago 

KOLOSA Klemen 

VETTERL Philipp 

VOLPIN Alessandro 

SAVEGNAGO Marco 

BERTOCCO Alessandro 

KUMAR Marjan 

DISTEFANO Matteo 

BORKO Karlo 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:02.202 

9:26.988 

9:29.801 

9:30.034 

9:30.629 

9:35.457 

9:39.778 

9:40.280 

9:45.983 

9:46.635 

9:47.293 

9:53.627 

10:02.001 

10:02.923 

10:04.248 

3:26.537 

10:11.037 

10:11.056 

10:15.386 

10:31.206 

11:59.419 

35.010 

Diff 

24.786 

27.599 

27.832 

28.427 

33.255 

37.576 

38.078 

43.781 

44.433 

45.091 

51.425 

59.799 

1:00.721 

1:02.046 

DNF 

0.019 

4.349 

20.169 

1:48.382 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:28.940 

1:33.498 

1:32.543 

1:33.373 

1:32.825 

1:33.913 

1:35.229 

1:34.927 

1:35.338 

1:35.458 

1:36.435 

1:36.232 

1:38.954 

1:38.631 

1:38.737 

1:41.864 

1:34.782 

1:34.524 

1:35.688 

1:38.545 

1:35.299 

In Lap 

6 

2 

3 

6 

4 

4 

6 

2 

6 

6 

2 

5 

6 

3 

3 

1 

6 

6 

2 

5 

3 

0 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1  

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Honda CBR600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R 6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

24.786 

Avg. Speed 

166,043 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.940 

Best Speed 

168,707 

Best Lap by 

34 - EL BISSO 

4th KING OF WEEKLY 2023 

09.08.2023. 

artDENTAL 600/1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:13:03 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.8.2023. 14:05 


